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Mi.

Sa.

So.

06.09.2023

16.09.2023

17.09.2023
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Bitte auch anstehende Anderungen fiir die Trainingszeiten beachten!

Spielbetrieb:00

3/5


index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=106&Itemid=175

Tischtennis - Termine
Freitag, den 05. Oktober 2007 um 16:00 Uhr

_

Tag
Sa.

S0.
Sa.
5a.
Sa.

Datum

16.09.23
17.09.23
230923
23.09.23
30.09.23
01.10.23
14.10.23
14.10.23
151023
211023
22.10.23
28.10.23
28.10.23
11.11.23
12.11 23
19.11.23
251123
251873
ENDE

Zeit
16:00
10:00
18:30
18:30
18:00
10:00
18:00
17:30
10:00
18:30
10:00
18:00
20:00
18:00
10:00
10:00
18:00
18:00

Halle

1

1

1

Liga

H BL

H KLA

H BL

H KLA

H BL

H KLA

H BL

H KLA

H KLA

H KLA

H BL

H BL

H KLA

H BL

H KLA

H BL

H BL

H KLA

Heimmanr

SV Waldhausen

T5G Giengen ll
TSV Altheim

TT Steinheim-Zang
TSG Giengen
T5G Giengen |l

TSG Giengen
PSV Heidenheim
TSG Giengen ll
T5G Giengen ll

VL Gerstetten

TV Unterkochen |l
TTC Burgberg Il
T5G Giengen
T5G Giengen Il
TSG Giengen

TSG Giengen
SV Ebnat
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Alle Termine

Herren |
Herren Il
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https://www.mytischtennis.de/clicktt/TTBW/23-24/verein/10017/TSG-Giengen/spielplan/
https://www.mytischtennis.de/clicktt/TTBW/23-24/ligen/Bezirksliga/gruppe/445834/tabelle/gesamt/
https://www.mytischtennis.de/clicktt/TTBW/23-24/ligen/Kreisliga-A-Gr-2/gruppe/445451/tabelle/gesamt/

